5150 Communicator Current Revisions

Software Component

Current Version

Effective Date

5150 Software Version
HART Link Version
Launcher Version
System S/W Version
DD files

FC Manager Utility

1.20
2.20
112
6.00.04
240115
3.00

November 22, 2016
August 3, 2015
August 3, 2015

November 22, 2016

January 15, 2024

September 26, 2019




