5150 Communicator Current Revisions

Software Component	Current Version	Effective Date
5150 Software Version	1.20	November 22, 2016
HART Link Version	2.20	August 3, 2015
Launcher Version	1.12	August 3, 2015
System S/W Version	6.00.04	November 22, 2016
DD files	240115	January 15, 2024
FC Manager Utility	3.00	September 26, 2019